4,00,00,000/- 
(Rupees Four Crore) divided into 40,00,000 (Forty Lakh) Equity Shares of Rs. 10/- (Rupees Ten) 
each. 

Issued, Subscribed & Paid-up Capital: 

As on Financial Year ended, the Issued, Subscribed and Paid-Up Capital of the company is Rs. 
3,27,83,000/- (Rupees Three Crore Twenty Seven Lakhs and Eighty-Three Thousand Only) divided 
into 32,78,300 (Thirty Two Lakhs Seventy Eight Thousand and Three Hundred Only) Equity Shares 
of Rs. 10/- (Rupees Ten) each. 

During the year, the Company has not issued any equity share with differential voting rights hence the 
disclosure under Rule 4 (4) of the Companies (Share Capital and Debentures) Rules, 2014 is not